" . - 5535521

| RELEASE OF MORTGAGE BY CORPDR/ ﬁ (-

10§ 38 08! Pege $ of 2

5l

Y

) )@ty Address: 2520 N SHEFFIELD AV UNIT R

FINANCIAL FEDERAL Trust avings Bank, a corporation existng PO00-08—-24 10:56:53
under the laws of the UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, for and in consideration of ook founty Recorder 43.58
‘ofic dollar, and for other good and valuable considerations, the receipt whereof is

hereby confessed, does hereby Remise, Convey, Release and Quit-Claim unto

GECFFREY L. MILLER, UNMARRIED AND KATHRYN E. RABIN,

== A
of the County of ¢COoOR and State of Illinois, all the right, title,

interest, claim or demand whatsoever it may have acquired in, through or by a certain 00653821
Mortgage Deed bearing the date of May 20, 1998 and recorded in

the Recopder's office of cook County, in the State of Illinois,

as Mm No. 98998954 and a certain Bi-weekly Loan Modification

andfor Assignment of Rents bearing the date of May 20, 1998

and recorded in the Recorder's office of CoOOK County

in the State of Illinois, as Document No. ¥XXXXXXAXX to the premises

therein described, situated in the County of coox and the

State of Illinois, as foilows, to wit:
"See Attached Legal Description”
/I}eﬂ]’ Estate Tax Number:
4-29-418-039-1018

CHICAGO IL 60614 4

FINANCIAL FEDERAL Trust & Savings Bank has caused its-corporate seal to be affixed, and to be signed by its
Vice President and attested by its Asst. Tice President this 2ND _day of June 2000

t B agan,V/é Pres dent
Attest
STATE OF ILLINOIS } S8

B8dn Kozel, Raat, \}9 President
COUNTY OF WILL

I, Carol L. Strubbe a Notary Public in and for said County in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that
Stephan P. Fagan personally known to me to be theVice President of FINANCIAL FEDERAL Trust
& Savings Bank and Susan Kozel personally known to me to be theAsst. Vica.Dresident of said
corporation whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in pesson.and severally
acknowledged that as such Vice President and Asst. Vice President ther-cigned and delivered
the said instrument of writing as Vice President and Asst. Vice President of said corporation

and caused the corporate seal of said corporation to be affixed thereto pursuant to authority given by the Board of Directors of said
corporation as their free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act and deed of the said corporation of the uses and purposes

therein set forth.
day of June ‘i-

Carol L. Strubbe , Notary Public

- THREE FiRsr NAT:O?E ffwﬁﬁk
. CHICAGO, 1. gy,

After Recording Mail To:
Carol Strubbe

Financial Federal Trust & Savmgs Bank tD@é'lA
Loan # 1800246693 ' 514 S AM 001

THIS RELEASE DEED SHOULD BE RECORDED IN oo | DA fi&me,,, 5L, CéUNTY ILLINOIS




UNOFFICIAL COPY . e04054

RIDER - LEGAL DESCRIPTION

"BPARCEL 1:
IT NUMBER. ‘R’ IN SHEFFIELD-LILL TOWNHOUSE CONDOMINIUM, AS DELINEATED

ON A SURVLY.OF HE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED REAL ESTATE:

LOTS 1 THROUGH 4, INCLUSIVE, IN JOHN D. HAAKE'S SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 8,
9, AND 10 IN BLQCK 17 IN CANAL TRUSTEES' SUBDIVISION OF THE EAST 1/2 OF
SECTION 29, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL

- MERIDIAN; WHICH SUXRVEY IS-ATTACHED.AS EXHIBIT "A" TO THE DECLARATION OF
CONDOMINIUM RECORDED MARCH 11, 1987 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 87133630
TOGETHER WITH ITS UWDIVIDED PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS,

IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINCIG

PARCEL 2:
THE EXCLUSIVE RIGHT TO THE USF OF P-R, A LIMITED COMMON ELEMENTS AS

DELINEATED ON THE SURVEY ATTACLED TO THE DECLARATION AFORESAID RECORDED
AS DOCUMENT 87133630.

14-29-418-039-1018

Rev. 0510597 DPS 049




